
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200804010001
32420

04/01/2008
03:38:44

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUSBY JOHN
T

200607130003
37550

200805230002
11040

05/23/2008
10:31:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
RHONDA J
WOODS

200405120002
50660

200806170002
46380

06/17/2008
11:57:36

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRELL
HEATH

200606270003
06530

200808200003
34340

08/20/2008
10:46:36

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIAL TED 200703230001
31980

200811130004
38880

11/13/2008
03:07:15

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OTWELL
PHILLIP R SR

200406220003
38660

200812220004
72610

12/22/2008
11:40:36

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLARK,
MICHAEL W

200303100001
43440

200812150004
65260

12/15/2008
11:42:17

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MINSHEW
DAVID M II

200309030005
87240

200801110000
16120

01/11/2008
12:04:06

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUGGS,
JAMES
LADALE

200801300000
38440

01/30/2008
10:26:14

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOSS
JOSEPH H

200604170001
76300

200802140000
61270

02/14/2008
01:58:18

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRYARS,
JOHN G

200611090005
50970

200805270002
12530

05/27/2008
09:08:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KEY
DOUGLAS L

200604250001
93860

200808270003
43650

08/27/2008
11:44:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DIAL TED 200703230001
31980

200812030004
55900

12/03/2008
12:49:28

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES STONE
WILLIAM E

200208190003
92180

200801220000
28230

01/22/2008
03:01:07

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREENE
WILLIAM L

199902220000
72191

Other:SEE
INST



200801230000
31070

01/23/2008
03:57:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NORTON,
ROBERT
SCOTT

25 81 Lot#:844
Book:25 Pg:81
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

200806170002
46390

06/17/2008
11:57:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRELL,
JAMES
MICHAEL

34 117 Lot#:122
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200808200003
35380

08/20/2008
01:49:09

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAGAN,
JAMES A

Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200809020003
49530

09/02/2008
01:16:00

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JOSEPH,
TOBIA N JR

25 26 Lot#:426
Book:25 Pg:26
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
LAKEWOOD
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

200811130004
38890

11/13/2008
03:07:16

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CLAYTON,
WILLIAM JR

Other:SEE
INST

200812190004
70700

12/19/2008
12:21:57

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CORBIN,
MARK

200205070002
12020

Other:SEE
INST

200801070000
06850

01/07/2008
10:49:19

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES NORTON
ROBERT
SCOTT

200203220001
35961

Other:SEE
INST

200802070000
51660

02/07/2008
01:54:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOSS
JOSEPH
HOMER

200202120000
73451

Other:SEE
INST

200802070000
51650

02/07/2008
01:54:07

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOSS
JOSEPH H

200103140000
91201

Other:SEE
INST

200803060000
92700

03/06/2008
01:53:44

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MOSS,
JOSEPH H JR

Lot#:312
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3

200804090001
44090

04/09/2008
02:30:22

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MALONE,
TEDDY G

5 5 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:5
Sub:WAXA
SUBDIVISION

200806100002
34980

06/10/2008
08:52:33

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE O DELL
TIMOTHY
MICHAEL

22 43 Lot#:21
Book:22 Pg:43
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

200807010002
66630

07/01/2008
08:57:08

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DEEMS,
JEREMY

37 44 Lot#:59
Book:37 Pg:44
Sub:STONECR
EEK PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT



200806300002
65360

06/30/2008
01:21:47

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BLACK,
JAMES J III

6 26 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:6 Pg:26
Sub:WOODDA
LE FOURTH
SECTOR

200807300003
06220

07/30/2008
11:20:16

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
GREGORY S

13 19 Lot#:76 Blk:4
Book:13 Pg:19
Sub:INVERNE
SS POINT
PHASE II

200808120003
23580

08/12/2008
09:14:27

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
JAMES
EDWARD

37 104 Lot#:234
Book:37
Pg:104
Sub:HILLSBOR
O
SUBDIVISION
PHASE I


