CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200804010001 32420	04/01/2008 03:38:44	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUSBY JOHN T					200607130003 37550	·
200805230002 11040	05/23/2008 10:31:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS RHONDA J WOODS					200405120002 50660	
200806170002 46380	06/17/2008 11:57:36	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRELL HEATH					200606270003 06530	
200808200003 34340	08/20/2008 10:46:36	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAL TED					200703230001 31980	
200811130004 38880	11/13/2008 03:07:15	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OTWELL PHILLIP R SR					200406220003 38660	
200812220004 72610	12/22/2008 11:40:36	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CLARK, MICHAEL W					200303100001 43440	
200812150004 65260	12/15/2008 11:42:17	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MINSHEW DAVID M II					200309030005 87240	
200801110000 16120	01/11/2008 12:04:06	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUGGS, JAMES LADALE						
200801300000 38440	01/30/2008 10:26:14	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS JOSEPH H					200604170001 76300	
200802140000 61270	02/14/2008 01:58:18	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYARS, JOHN G					200611090005 50970	
200805270002 12530	05/27/2008 09:08:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KEY DOUGLAS L					200604250001 93860	
200808270003 13650	08/27/2008 11:44:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DIAL TED					200703230001 31980	
200812030004 55900	12/03/2008 12:49:28	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE WILLIAM E					200208190003 92180	
200801220000 28230	01/22/2008 03:01:07	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE WILLIAM L					199902220000 72191	Other:SEE INST

200801230000 31070	01/23/2008 03:57:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NORTON, ROBERT SCOTT		25	81		Lot#:844 Book:25 Pg:81 Sub:EAGLE POINT 8TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200806170002 46390	06/17/2008 11:57:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRELL, JAMES MICHAEL		34	117		Lot#:122 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200808200003 35380	08/20/2008 01:49:09	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAGAN, JAMES A					Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200809020003 49530	09/02/2008 01:16:00	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOSEPH, TOBIA N JR		25	26		Lot#:426 Book:25 Pg:26 Sub:OLD CAHABA LAKEWOOD SECTOR AMENDED MAP
200811130004 38890	11/13/2008 03:07:16	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CLAYTON, WILLIAM JR					Other:SEE INST
200812190004 70700	12/19/2008 12:21:57	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CORBIN, MARK				200205070002 12020	Other:SEE INST
200801070000 06850	01/07/2008 10:49:19	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON ROBERT SCOTT				200203220001 35961	Other:SEE INST
200802070000 51660	02/07/2008 01:54:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS JOSEPH HOMER				200202120000 73451	Other:SEE INST
200802070000 51650	02/07/2008 01:54:07	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS JOSEPH H				200103140000 91201	Other:SEE INST
200803060000 92700	03/06/2008 01:53:44	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOSS, JOSEPH H JR					Lot#:312 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3
200804090001 44090	04/09/2008 02:30:22	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MALONE, TEDDY G	:	5	5		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:5 Sub:WAXA SUBDIVISION
200806100002 34980	06/10/2008 08:52:33	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	O DELL TIMOTHY MICHAEL		22	43		Lot#:21 Book:22 Pg:43 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE 1
200807010002 66630	07/01/2008 08:57:08	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DEEMS, JEREMY		37	44		Lot#:59 Book:37 Pg:44 Sub:STONECR EEK PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT

06/30/2008 01:21:47	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLACK, JAMES J III		6	26	Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:6 Pg:26 Sub:WOODDA LE FOURTH SECTOR
07/30/2008 11:20:16	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, GREGORY S		13	19	Lot#:76 Blk:4 Book:13 Pg:19 Sub:INVERNE SS POINT PHASE II
08/12/2008 09:14:27	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, JAMES EDWARD		37	104	Lot#:234 Book:37 Pg:104 Sub:HILLSBOR O SUBDIVISION PHASE I